SWIM WARS

Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 20
28.4.2024. - 9:15

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2023

E

Rang

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.

©CoOoNoOA~WNE

HOSPER, Lotte
MARKOVIC, Jana
GERDEJ, Nija
SKAPER, Neli
VUCKOVIC, Milica
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
RAKIBPIJA, Laura
CIROVIC, Zara
QVIST, Alva
SVITLICA, Teodora
RIHTMAN, Ava Luna
SORIC, Anabela
NORDSTROM RENLUND, Mimmi
SKAPER, Ajda
SPEHAR, Franka
LJUBOJEVIC, Maria
ELDH, Ellinor
POTEMINA, Alisa
BOROVIC, Jana
CORSOVIC, Milica
VALANTIC, Mojca
BANOVIC, Teodora
BAJIC, Sara
CAVAR, Marija
SIKIMIC, Lara
PUKIC, Dora
KLEPO, Marina
CHOQUET, Sophie
TRIVUNOVIC HASANI, Andelina
TEPIC, Anastasija
TUCKESIC, Ivana
JURETIC, Eva
KOPANJA, Marija
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
CAVAR, Laura
KOSORIC, Isidora
KOCKOVIC, Lina
BOSNIC, Marija
KUK, Inja

DRLJA, Klara
SELAN, Augustina
DJERMANOVIC, Veronika
CAMPARA, Merjem
PATERA, Alma
STANETIC, Sofija
SIMIC, Olivera
ANICIC, Ana

G.R.

02

07
07
02
08
09
08
06
09
09
08
07
10
10
06
06
10
11
11
11
12
11
11
09
06
10
12
11
07
09
10
00
10
11
12
12
09
10
14
10
09
13
13
11
13
12

Team NL

Pscs

PK Fuzinar Ravne
PK Ribnica
Vracar

Pscs

HAPK Mladost
PK Ribnica
Soedertoern

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK llirija Ljubljana
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
Soedertoern

PK Ribnica

HAPK Mladost
Olymp-Banja Luka
Soedertoern

PK llirija Ljubljana
PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera
11. April

PK Nova Gorica
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
22. April, BL
Zrinjski, MO

PK Borac

PK Ribnica

HAPK Mladost
Bonnyville Requins Swim Club
PK llirija Ljubljana
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK Borac

PK Nova Gorica
Olymp-Banja Luka
11. April

Zrinjski, MO
Olymp-Banja Luka
HAPK Mladost
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK Ribnica

Orka, MO

PK Ljubljana
Olymp-Banja Luka
Orka, MO

SC Hakoah Wien
Olymp-Banja Luka
Crvena Zvezda
Delfin - Laktasi

Vreme

29.88+0,74
30.36+0,65
30.58+0,65
31.50+0,69
31.95+0,58
32.16+0,73
32.49+0,74
32.80+0,61
33.49+0,69
33.49+0,74
33.49

33.49+0,76
33.55+0,65
33.81+0,71
33.83+0,75
33.93

34.16+0,69
34.49+0,65
34.82+0,80
34.84

35.13+0,64
35.88+0,62
36.09+0,77
36.46+0,83
36.53+0,83
36.56+0,75
36.60+0,92
36.70+0,77
37.25+1,06
37.35+1,00
37.63+0,80
38.25+0,92
38.25+0,84
38.40+0,72
38.55+1,06
38.63

38.64+0,86
38.85+0,96
38.95+0,88
39.25+0,83
39.33+0,75
39.43+0,88
39.87+0,72
40.38+0,72
40.62+0,72
42.25+0,64
42.44+0,78

R1Bodova

736
701
686
628
602
590
572
556
522
522
522
522
520
508
507
502
492
478
465
464
452
425
417
405
402
401
400
397
379
376
368
350
350
346
342
340
340
334
332
324
322
320
309
298
293
260
256
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SWIM WARS

Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 20, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

DSQ

PonNE

cCONOUR~WDNE

[

SERATLIC, Marina
DELIC, Ivna

DIZIC, Esma
SIKIMIC, Kaca
PAVLOVIC, Josipa
DZAFEROVIC, Amina
TATLIC, Dalila
KRSTAJIC, Emilija
CULUM, Sofija
MATIC, Mila
KNEZOVIC, Jana
SEPER, Nadja
VUKOVIC, Ana
MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja
PETKOVIC, Dunja
GUDALDO, Elena
PETROVIC, Natalija
ANICIC, Petra
ZLOMISLIC, Klara
VUKOVIC, Iva
VUJOVIC, Nika
BAJIC, Ksenija
CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea
BAJIC, Kalina
LUKAC, Mia

BOGOJEVIC, Sara
RAKIBPIJA, Laura
CIROVIC, Zara
SVITLICA, Teodora
RIHTMAN, Ava Luna
SORIC, Anabela
SIKIMIC, Lara
TUCKESIC, Ivana
BOSNIC, Marija
DJERMANOVIC, Veronika
KRSTAJIC, Emilija

SKAPER, Ajda

SPEHAR, Franka

POTEMINA, Alisa

BOROVIC, Jana

CORSOVIC, Milica

VALANTIC, Mojca

BAJIC, Sara

CAVAR, Marija

KLEPO, Marina

TRIVUNOVIC HASANI, Andelina

GR.

13
11
15
11
13
13
13
08
14
14
15
16
14
10
17
13
12
14
13
16
17
14
15
16
16

08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
08

10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

PK Arena 2015
Zrinjski, MO
Aquafit, SA

PK Borac

Zrinjski, MO

Novi Grad, SA
Novi Grad, SA
Valis
Olymp-Banja Luka
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Zrinjski, MO
Aquafit, SA

PK Borac
Poseidon
Olymp-Banja Luka
22. April, BL
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO
Zrinjski, MO

PK Borac
Olymp-Banja Luka
22. April, BL
Aquafit, SA

22. April, BL

22. April, BL

Pscs

HAPK Mladost
PK Ribnica

PK "BPK" Bgd
PK llirija Ljubljana
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
PK Borac

PK Borac
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
Valis

PK Ribnica

HAPK Mladost

PK llirija Ljubljana

PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera
11. April

PK Nova Gorica

22. April, BL

Zrinjski, MO

HAPK Mladost

PK llirija Ljubljana

Vreme

42.52+0,83
42.87+0,40
42.94+0,70
43.20+0,72
43.59+0,93
44.45+0,80
44.46+0,81
45.09+0,78
47.58+0,74
47.75+0,76
48.17+0,76
48.57+0,83
48.59+0,87
49.29+0,93
50.62+0,30
50.96+0,89
53.34+0,82
53.82+1,17
54.19+0,77
56.79+0,95
58.11+0,93
1:00.84+0,90
1:00.99+0,87
1:21.92+0,99
1:11.42

32.16+0,73
32.49+0,74
32.80+0,61
33.49+0,74
33.49

33.49+0,76
36.53+0,83
37.63+0,80
38.85+0,96
39.43+0,88
45.09+0,78

33.81+0,71
33.83+0,75
34.49+0,65
34.82+0,80
34.84

35.13+0,64
36.09+0,77
36.46+0,83
36.60+0,92
37.25+1,06

R1Bodova

255
249
248
243
237
223
223
214
182
180
175
171
171
164
151
148
129
125
123
107
100

87

86

35

590
572
556
522
522
522
402
368
334
320
214

508
507
478
465
464
452
417
405
400
379
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SWIM WARS

Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 20, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim, C

Rang

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

©CoNoOO AN E

14.
DSQ

VK-EXH

JURETIC, Eva
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
CAVAR, Laura

KUK, Inja

SELAN, Augustina
STANETIC, Sofija
DELIC, Ivna
SIKIMIC, Kaca
MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja

BANOVIC, Teodora
CHOQUET, Sophie
KOSORIC, Isidora
KOCKOVIC, Lina
CAMPARA, Merjem
PATERA, Alma
SIMIC, Olivera
ANICIC, Ana
SERATLIC, Marina
PAVLOVIC, Josipa
DZAFEROVIC, Amina
TATLIC, Dalila
GUDALDO, Elena
PETROVIC, Natalija
ZLOMISLIC, Klara

DRLJA, Klara
DIZIC, Esma
CULUM, Sofija
MATIC, Mila
KNEZOVIC, Jana
SEPER, Nadja
VUKOVIC, Ana
PETKOVIC, Dunja
ANICIC, Petra
VUKOVIC, Iva

. VUJOVIC, Nika

BAJIC, Ksenija
CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea
BAJIC, Kalina

LUKAC, Mia

VAS, Andjela

GR.

10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10

12
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
13

14
15
14
14
15
16
14
17
14
16
17
14
15
16
16

06

PK Nova Gorica
11. April

Zrinjski, MO

PK Ribnica

PK Ljubljana
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

PK Borac
Poseidon

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Bonnyville Requins Swim Club
Olymp-Banja Luka
HAPK Mladost

Orka, MO

SC Hakoah Wien
Crvena Zvezda

Delfin - Laktasi

PK Arena 2015

Zrinjski, MO

Novi Grad, SA

Novi Grad, SA

22. April, BL
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

Orka, MO
Aquafit, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

Zrinjski, MO
Aquafit, SA

PK Borac
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

PK Borac
Olymp-Banja Luka
22. April, BL
Aquafit, SA

22. April, BL

22. April, BL

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vreme R1Bodova

38.25+0,92 350
38.40+0,72 346
38.55+1,06 342
38.95+0,88 332
39.33+0,75 322
40.62+0,72 293
42.87+0,40 249
43.20+0,72 243
49.29+0,93 164

35.88+0,62 425
36.70+0,77 397
38.63 340
38.64+0,86 340
39.87+0,72 309
40.38+0,72 298
42.25+0,64 260
42.44+0,78 256
42.52+0,83 255
43.59+0,93 237
44.45+0,80 223
44.46+0,81 223
50.96+0,89 148
53.34+0,82 129
54.19+0,77 123

39.25+0,83 324
42.94+0,70 248
4758+0,74 182
47.75+0,76 180
48.17+0,76 175
48.57+0,83 171
48.59+0,87 171
50.62+0,30 151
53.82+1,17 125
56.79+0,95 107
58.11+0,93 100
1:00.84+0,90 87
1:00.99+0,87 86
1:21.92+0,99 35
1:11.42

34.93 460
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